S22 PROPOSED CYCLE DATES FOR 2026

GROUNDS MAINTENANCE CONTRACT 2026-30 (RURAL)

CYCLE 1

WEEK

DATE

TYPE OF ROADS

18/05/2026

25/05/2026

01/06/2026

A&B

CYCLE 2

WEEK

DATE

TYPE OF ROADS

08/06/2026

15/06/2026

22/06/2026

29/06/2026

06/07/2026

(20 [621 E=N) [GV] 1\V)

13/07/2026

CLASS 3 & U/C

CYCLE 3

WEEK

DATE

TYPE OF ROADS

=

31/08/2026

07/09/2026

14/09/2026

21/09/2026

28/09/2026

05/10/2026

12/10/2026

19/10/2026

Ol |N|O || WIN

26/10/2026

CLASS 3 & U/C

CONSERVATION AR

EAS & HEDGES

WEEK

DATE

TYPE OF ROADS

1

02/11/2026

2

09/11/2026

3

16/11/2026

AS INSTRUCTED

NOTE :- DATES ABOVE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON FACTORS
SUCH AS THE RATE OF GROWTH IN A PARTICULAR SEASON.




